
2020 Calendar - India 
This Calendar is in PDF format for easy printing.  Courtesy of WinCalendar 
 

◄ December January 2020 February ► 

Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat Sun 

  1 New Year's Day 

(पहली जनवरी) 

 

2 Guru Govind Singh 

Jayanti (गुरु गोब िंद 

ब िंह जयिंती) 

 

3  
 

4  
 

5  
 

6  
 

7  
 

8  
 

9  
 

10  
 

11  
 

12  
 

13 Lohri (लोहडी) 

 
14  
 

15 Makar Sankranti 

(मकर  िंक्रिंबत) 

 

16 Thiruvalluvar Day 

(Tamil Nadu) 
 

17  
 

18  
 

19  
 

20  
 

21  
 

22  
 

23  
 

24  
 

25  
 

26 Republic Day 

(गणतिंत्र बदव ) 

 

27  
 

28  
 

29  
 

30 Vasant Panchami 

(व िंत पिंचमी) 

 

31  
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◄ January February 2020 March ► 

Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat Sun 

     1  
 

2  
 

3  
 

4  
 

5 Kashmir Day 
 

6  
 

7  
 

8  
 

9 Guru Ravidas 

Jayanti (गुरु रबवदर  

जयिंती) 

 

10  
 

11  
 

12  
 

13 World Radio Day 
 

14  
 

15  
 

16  
 

17  
 

18 Maharishi 

Dayanand Saraswati 

Jayanti (महबषि दयरनिंद 

 रस्वती जयिंती) 

 

19 Chhatrapati 

Shivaji Jayanti 

(बिवरजी जयिंती) 

 

20  
 

21 Maha 

Shivaratri/Shivaratri 

(महर बिवररबत्र) 

 

22  
 

23  
 

24  
 

25  
 

26  
 

27  
 

28  
 

29  
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◄ February March 2020 April ► 

Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat Sun 

      1  
 

2  
 

3  
 

4  
 

5  
 

6  
 

7 Hazarat Ali's 

Birthday (हजरत अली 

कर जन्मबदन) 

 

8  
 

9 Holika Dahan 

(होबलकर दहन) 

 

10 Holi ((होली)) 

 
11  
 

12  
 

13  
 

14  
 

15  
 

16  
 

17  
 

18  
 

19  
 

20  
 

21  
 

22 World Water Day 
 

23  
 

24  
 

25 Chaitra Sukhladi 

(चैत्र  ुखलबद) 

 

26  
 

27  
 

28  
 

29  
 

30  
 

31  
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◄ March April 2020 May ► 

Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat Sun 

  1 Annual Closing of 

Bank Accounts 
 

2 Rama Navami 

(ररमनवमी) 

 

3  
 

4  
 

5  
 

6 Mahavir Jayanti 

(महरवीर जयिंती) 

 

7  
 

8  
 

9  
 

10 Good Friday (गुड 

फ्ररइडे) 

 

11  
 

12 Easter (ईस्टर 

बदव ) 

 

13 Vaisakhadi 

(वै रखडी) 

 

14 Ambedkar Jayanti 

(अमे्बडकर जयिंती) 

 

15  
 

16  
 

17  
 

18  
 

19  
 

20  
 

21  
 

22 Int'l Earth Day 
 

23  
 

24  
 

25 Anzac Day 
 

26  
 

27  
 

28  
 

29  
 

30  
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◄ April May 2020 June ► 

Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat Sun 

    1 Gujarat Day 
 

2  
 

3  
 

4  
 

5  
 

6  
 

7 Buddha 

Purnima/Vesak ( ुद्ध 

पूबणिमर) 

 

8  
 

9 Guru 

Rabindranath's 

Birthday (गुरु रवी िंद्रनरथ 

कर जन्मबदन) 

 

10  
 

11  
 

12  
 

13  
 

14  
 

15  
 

16  
 

17  
 

18  
 

19  
 

20  
 

21 Jamat Ul-Vida 

(जमरत उल बवदर) 

 

22  
 

23 Ramzan Id/Eid-ul-

Fitar (रमजरन ईद/ईद 

उल बितर) 

 

24  
 

25  
 

26  
 

27  
 

28  
 

29  
 

30  
 

31  
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◄ May June 2020 July ► 

Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat Sun 

1  
 

2  
 

3  
 

4  
 

5  
 

6  
 

7  
 

8  
 

9  
 

10  
 

11  
 

12  
 

13  
 

14  
 

15  
 

16  
 

17  
 

18  
 

19  
 

20  
 

21  
 

22  
 

23 Rath Yatra (रथ 

यरत्रर) 

 

24  
 

25  
 

26  
 

27  
 

28  
 

29  
 

30  
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◄ June July 2020 August ► 

Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat Sun 

  1  
 

2  
 

3  
 

4  
 

5  
 

6  
 

7  
 

8  
 

9  
 

10  
 

11  
 

12  
 

13  
 

14  
 

15  
 

16  
 

17  
 

18  
 

19  
 

20  
 

21  
 

22  
 

23  
 

24  
 

25  
 

26  
 

27  
 

28  
 

29  
 

30  
 

31 Bakr Id/Eid ul-

Adha ( कर-ईद) 
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◄ July August 2020 September ► 

Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat Sun 

     1  
 

2  
 

3 Raksha Bandhan 

/Rakhi (रक्षर  िंधन) 

 

4  
 

5  
 

6  
 

7  
 

8  
 

9  
 

10  
 

11 Janmashtami 

(जन्मरष्टमी) 

 

12  
 

13  
 

14  
 

15 Independence 

Day (स्वतिंत्रतर बदव ) 

 

16  
 

17 Parsi New Year's 

Day / Nauraj 
 

18  
 

19  
 

20  
 

21  
 

22 Ganesh 

Chaturthi/Vinayaka 

Chaturthi (गणेि 

चतुथी) 

 

23  
 

24  
 

25  
 

26  
 

27  
 

28  
 

29 Muharram/Ashura 

(मुहरिम) 

 

30  
 

31 Onam (ओणम) 
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◄ August September 2020 October ► 

Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat Sun 

 1  
 

2  
 

3  
 

4  
 

5  
 

6  
 

7  
 

8  
 

9  
 

10  
 

11  
 

12  
 

13  
 

14  
 

15  
 

16  
 

17 Marathwada 

Liberation Day 
 

18  
 

19  
 

20  
 

21  
 

22  
 

23  
 

24  
 

25  
 

26  
 

27  
 

28  
 

29  
 

30  
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◄ September October 2020 November ► 

Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat Sun 

   1  
 

2 Mahatma Gandhi 

Jayanti (महरत्मर गरिंधी 

जयिंती) 

 

3  
 

4  
 

5  
 

6  
 

7  
 

8  
 

9  
 

10  
 

11  
 

12  
 

13  
 

14  
 

15  
 

16  
 

17  
 

18  
 

19  
 

20  
 

21  
 

22 Maha Saptami 

(महर  प्तमी) 

 

23 Maha Saptami 

Holiday (महर  प्तमी) 

 

24 Maha Navami 

(दिहरर/महर नवमी) 

 

25 Dussehra / Vijaya 

Dashami (दिहरर) 

 

26  
 

27  
 

28 Milad un-Nabi/Id-

e-Milad (बमलरद उन 

न ी/ ईद ए बमलरद) 

 

29  
 

30  
 

31 Maharishi Valmiki 

Jayanti (महबषि 

वरल्मीबक जयिंती) 
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◄ October November 2020 December ► 

Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat Sun 

      1  
 

2  
 

3  
 

4 Karaka Chaturthi / 

Karva Chauth (ककि  

चतुथी) 

 

5  
 

6  
 

7  
 

8  
 

9  
 

10  
 

11  
 

12  
 

13  
 

14 Diwali/Deepavali 

(दीवरली/ दीपरवली) 

 

15 Govardhan Puja 

(गोवधिन पूजर) 

 

16 Bhai Duj (भैयर 

दूज) 

 

17  
 

18  
 

19  
 

20 Chhat Puja / 

Pratihar Sashthi/Surya 

Sashthi (छठ पूजर) 

 

21  
 

22  
 

23  
 

24 Guru Tegh 

Bahadur's Martyrdom 

Day (गुरु तेग  हरदुर 

िहीदी बदव ) 

 

25  
 

26  
 

27  
 

28  
 

29  
 

30 Guru Nanak 

Jayanti (गुरू नरनक 

जयिंती) 
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◄ November December 2020 January ► 

Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat Sun 

 1  
 

2  
 

3  
 

4  
 

5  
 

6  
 

7  
 

8  
 

9  
 

10  
 

11  
 

12  
 

13  
 

14  
 

15  
 

16  
 

17  
 

18  
 

19  
 

20  
 

21  
 

22  
 

23  
 

24 Christmas Eve 

( डे बदन की पूवि  िंध्यर) 

 

25 Christmas 

(बक् म /  डर बदन) 

 

26  
 

27  
 

28  
 

29  
 

30  
 

31  
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India Holidays for 2020.  Holiday list includes popular religious & festive days. 

Courtesy of WinCalendar.com 

1 Jan New Year's Day (पहली जनवरी) 

2 Jan Guru Govind Singh Jayanti (गुरु गोब िंद 

ब िंह जयिंती) 

13 Jan Lohri (लोहडी) 

15 Jan Makar Sankranti (मकर  िंक्रिंबत) 

15 Jan Pongal (पोिंगल) 

16 Jan Thiruvalluvar Day (Tamil Nadu) 

26 Jan Republic Day (गणतंत्र दिवस) 

30 Jan Vasant Panchami (व िंत पिंचमी) 

5 Feb Kashmir Day 

9 Feb Guru Ravidas Jayanti (गुरु रबवदर  जयिंती) 

13 Feb World Radio Day 

18 Feb Maharishi Dayanand Saraswati Jayanti 

(महबषि दयरनिंद  रस्वती जयिंती) 

19 Feb Chhatrapati Shivaji Jayanti (बिवरजी जयिंती) 

21 Feb Maha Shivaratri/Shivaratri (महा 

दिवरादत्र) 

21 Feb Int'l Mother Language Day 

7 Mar Hazarat Ali's Birthday (हजरत अली कर 

जन्मबदन) 

9 Mar Holika Dahan (होदिका िहन) 

9 Mar Dolyatra (होली) 

10 Mar Holi ((होिी)) 

22 Mar World Water Day 

25 Mar Chaitra Sukhladi (चैत्र  ुखलबद) 

1 Apr Annual Closing of Bank Accounts 

2 Apr Rama Navami (ररमनवमी) 

6 Apr Mahavir Jayanti (महावीर जयंती) 

10 Apr Good Friday (गुड फ्राइडे) 

12 Apr Easter (ईस्टर बदव ) 

13 Apr Vaisakhadi (वै रखडी) 

13 Apr Vaisakhi (वै रखी) 

14 Apr Ambedkar Jayanti (अमे्बडकर जयंती) 

14 Apr Mesadi (मे रडी) 

22 Apr Int'l Earth Day 

25 Apr Anzac Day 

1 May Gujarat Day 

1 May Maharashtra Day 

1 May May Day (मई बदव ) 

7 May Buddha Purnima/Vesak (बुद्ध पूदणिमा) 

9 May Guru Rabindranath's Birthday (गुरु 

रवी िंद्रनरथ कर जन्मबदन) 

21 May Jamat Ul-Vida (जमरत उल बवदर) 

23 May Ramzan Id/Eid-ul-Fitar (रमजान ईि/ईि 

उि दितर) 

23 Jun Rath Yatra (रथ यरत्रर) 

31 Jul Bakr Id/Eid ul-Adha (बकर-ईि) 

3 Aug Raksha Bandhan /Rakhi (रक्षर  िंधन) 

11 Aug Janmashtami (जन्माष्टमी) 

15 Aug Independence Day (स्वतंत्रता दिवस) 

17 Aug Parsi New Year's Day / Nauraj 

22 Aug Ganesh Chaturthi/Vinayaka Chaturthi 

(गणेि चतुर्थी) 

29 Aug Muharram/Ashura (मुहरिम) 

29 Aug Nat'l. Sports Day 

31 Aug Onam (ओणम) 

17 Sep Marathwada Liberation Day 

2 Oct Mahatma Gandhi Jayanti (महात्मा गांधी 

जयंती) 

22 Oct Maha Saptami (महर  प्तमी) 

23 Oct Maha Saptami Holiday (महर  प्तमी) 

24 Oct Maha Navami (दिहरर/महर नवमी) 

25 Oct Dussehra / Vijaya Dashami (ििहरा) 

28 Oct Milad un-Nabi/Id-e-Milad (दमिाि उन 

नबी/ ईि ए दमिाि) 

31 Oct Maharishi Valmiki Jayanti (महबषि वरल्मीबक 

जयिंती) 

4 Nov Karaka Chaturthi / Karva Chauth (ककि  

चतुथी) 

14 Nov Diwali/Deepavali (िीवािी/ िीपाविी) 

14 Nov Naraka Chaturdasi (नरकर चतुदििी) 

15 Nov Govardhan Puja (गोवधिन पूजर) 

16 Nov Bhai Duj (भैयर दूज) 

20 Nov Chhat Puja / Pratihar Sashthi/Surya 

Sashthi (छठ पूजर) 

24 Nov Guru Tegh Bahadur's Martyrdom Day 

(गुरु तेग  हरदुर िहीदी बदव ) 

30 Nov Guru Nanak Jayanti (गुरू नानक जयंती) 

30 Nov Cyber Monday 

24 Dec Christmas Eve ( डे बदन की पूवि  िंध्यर) 

25 Dec Christmas (दिसमस/ बडा दिन)
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